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K. Hartwall Big Box

The K.Hartwall BigBox is designed to replace loose loading between e.g.
postal terminals and to improve terminal handling while keeping highly
efficient truck fill.

Its construction offers:

double stacking

easy tipping

walk-in access

space saving in warehouse &amp; during transport

maximized internal dimensions due to thin but strong wall construction

Key benefits Technical specifications

External dimensions
Internal dimensions
Stacking height

Unit tare weight

Safe working load

Loaded units / 13,6m trailer
Folded units / 13,6 m trailer
Maximum stack height
Forklift handling

Base

Sides

Finish of the metal frame
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Designed for following uses and industries

@

2220 x 1160 x 1197 mm
2141x 1076 x 990 mm
323 mm

175 kg

1000 kg

22

77

2 loaded / 7 folded

2 loaded / 5 folded
10mm honeycomb panels
6mm honeycomb panels

Zinc electroplated
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Ask for a quote: contact-khw@k-hartwall.com To view our complete portfolio visit: k-hartwall.com/products
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