

K. Hartwall Big Box

The K.Hartwall BigBox is designed to replace loose loading between e.g. postal terminals and to improve terminal handling while keeping highly efficient truck fill.
Its construction offers:

double stacking

easy tipping

walk-in access

space saving in warehouse & during transport

maximized internal dimensions due to thin but strong wall construction



Key benefits

- ✓ Time saving with no loose parts
- ✓ Optimised vehicle fill
- ✓ Walk-in access and easy to operate by one person
- ✓ Fully stackable when assembled or folded
- ✓ Cost efficient to repair
- ✓ Suitable for external and internal use
- ✓ Efficient tipping thanks to even surfaces on the inside
- ✓ Safe to operate

Technical specifications

External dimensions	2220 x 1160 x 1197 mm
Internal dimensions	2141 x 1076 x 990 mm
Stacking height	323 mm
Unit tare weight	175 kg
Safe working load	1000 kg
Loaded units / 13,6m trailer	22
Folded units / 13,6 m trailer	77
Maximum stack height	2 loaded / 7 folded
Forklift handling	2 loaded / 5 folded
Base	10mm honeycomb panels
Sides	6mm honeycomb panels
Finish of the metal frame	Zinc electroplated

Images



Videos

www.youtube.be/V6sNS-aftwA

k-hartwall.com

linkedin.com/company/k-hartwall-oy-ab

youtube.com/user/KHartwall

instagram.com/khartwall

Designed for following uses and industries

